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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL Absentee

0 of 45
0 of 45
0 of 45
45 of 45
95,470
0

0
95,470
3,371
3,054
317

0

3
3.53%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

45

674
525
149

Early
Voting

45

2,697
2,529
168
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REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Ken Paxton 2,151 323 1,828
George P. Bush 875 197 678
Total Votes Cast 3,026 520 2,506
Contest Totals 3,054 525 2,529
REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Tim Westley 890 195 695
Dawn Buckingham 1,924 279 1,645
Total Votes Cast 2,814 474 2,340
Contest Totals 3,054 525 2,529
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Sarah Stogner 850 142 708
Wayne Christian 2,087 345 1,742
Total Votes Cast 2,937 487 2,450
Contest Totals 3,054 525 2,529
REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Randy Prude 429 68 361
Dianne Anderson 870 103 767
Total Votes Cast 1,299 171 1,128
Contest Totals 1,331 178 1,153
REP Precinct Chair 302 302 REP
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Gary Covington 32 6 26
Kelli Kincaid Burkes 19 1 18
Total Votes Cast 51 7 44
Contest Totals 60 9 51
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Mike Collier 183 79 104
Michelle Beckley 132 68 64
Total Votes Cast 315 147 168
Contest Totals 317 149 168
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DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Joe Jaworski
Rochelle Mercedes Garza
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

Janet T. Dudding
Angel Luis Vega
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

Sandragrace Martinez
Jay Kleberg
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

120
192
312
317

181
123
304
317

167
140
307
317

TOTAL Absentee

66
81
147
149

TOTAL Absentee

89
52
141
149

TOTAL Absentee
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