

Summary Results Report
 20220524_Midland County Joint Primary Runoff
 Election
 May 24, 2021

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

Statistics

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	0 of 45	0	0	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 45	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 45	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	45 of 45	45	45	0
Registered Voters - Total	95,470			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	95,470			
Ballots Cast - Total	3,371	674	2,697	0
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	3,054	525	2,529	0
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	317	149	168	0
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	2	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	3.53%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

Summary Results Report
 20220524_Midland County Joint Primary Runoff
 Election
 May 24, 2021

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

REP Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ken Paxton	2,151	323	1,828	0
George P. Bush	875	197	678	0
Total Votes Cast	3,026	520	2,506	0
Contest Totals	3,054	525	2,529	0

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tim Westley	890	195	695	0
Dawn Buckingham	1,924	279	1,645	0
Total Votes Cast	2,814	474	2,340	0
Contest Totals	3,054	525	2,529	0

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sarah Stogner	850	142	708	0
Wayne Christian	2,087	345	1,742	0
Total Votes Cast	2,937	487	2,450	0
Contest Totals	3,054	525	2,529	0

REP County Commissioner Pct 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Randy Prude	429	68	361	0
Dianne Anderson	870	103	767	0
Total Votes Cast	1,299	171	1,128	0
Contest Totals	1,331	178	1,153	0

REP Precinct Chair 302 302 REP

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Gary Covington	32	6	26	0
Kelli Kincaid Burkes	19	1	18	0
Total Votes Cast	51	7	44	0
Contest Totals	60	9	51	0

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mike Collier	183	79	104	0
Michelle Beckley	132	68	64	0
Total Votes Cast	315	147	168	0
Contest Totals	317	149	168	0

Summary Results Report
20220524_Midland County Joint Primary Runoff
Election
May 24, 2021

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joe Jaworski	120	66	54	0
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	192	81	111	0
Total Votes Cast	312	147	165	0
Contest Totals	317	149	168	0

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Janet T. Dudding	181	89	92	0
Angel Luis Vega	123	52	71	0
Total Votes Cast	304	141	163	0
Contest Totals	317	149	168	0

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sandragrace Martinez	167	80	87	0
Jay Kleberg	140	61	79	0
Total Votes Cast	307	141	166	0
Contest Totals	317	149	168	0